DATASHEET
MV93 Cloud-Managed
Smart Cameras
Overview
The Meraki MV93, part of the third-generation MV smart camera
family, combines physical security and advanced analytics in a fisheye
form factor. Easy to install and with an 360° field of view (FoV), MV93
provides complete visibility and intelligent security for a variety of

To learn more,
visit Meraki.com
Ordering information
Hardware
MV93-HW: 360° fisheye lens outdoor camera with 256GB storage
MV93X-HW: 360° fisheye lens outdoor camera with 1TB storage
Accessories
MA-MNT-MV-18: Mounting plate replacement kit
MA-MNT-MV-28: Pole mount
MA-MNT-MV-38: Wall-mount L-bracket
MA-MNT-MV-48: Wall-mount arm bracket
MA-MNT-MV-58: Conduit back box
MA-MNT-MV-68: T-rail adapter
MA-MNT-MV-88: Corner mount
MA-INJ-4-XX: 802.3at power over Ethernet injector (XX = US, EU, UK, or AU)
MA-PWR-MV-LV: Low voltage 12V DC/24V AC input PoE injector
Notes:
• Each Meraki camera requires a license to operate